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1.1 Files uploaded the month Jan 92, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

AnalyRim.lha biz/misc 263K 36lxIntegration of AnalytiCalc and RIM-5

Analy_RimSrc.lha biz/misc 661K 36lxIntegration of AnalytiCalc and RIM-5

PicPak.lha dev/src 23K 36lxPicture loading/manipulation functions. V1 <
.3¢c

Flyspeck.lha text/font 3K 361lxVery tiny font, more gimmick than useful

PublicService.lha wutil/time 10K 361%A screen clock

PictSaver.lha util/wb 15K 361lxSaves portion of screen as IFF-ILBM file. <>
V2.4

Bach.lha mods/pro 69K 361+A Protracker mod from boing archive

newldacc_31l.1lha hard/hack 65K 362x14MHz accelerator update

angelz.lha pix/anim 182K 362xDPaint IV anim by Paul Sab

BloodyWanker. lha mods/pro 117K 363*A Protracker mod from boing archive

Spin_Pointer.lha util/boot 2K 363%Spins the hand of the wait pointer

me_1090b7j.1lha gfx/3dobj 59K 364«0Objects for a ME-109 of the second world <
war!

p_380b7j.lha gfx/3dobj 85K 364x0Objects for a P-38 of the second world war!

zkick_adram.lha hard/drivr 8K 364xLoad higher OS versions on adram board

mswitch.lha hard/hack 10K 365xConnect mouse & joystick to same port

Seeker.lha util/cli 87K 365x'Find File’ type util for O0S 2.0. V1.2

VideoDat.lha biz/dbase 80K 365«Databank to store info about your videos. <
V1.2

TplEdit.lha dev/gui 78K 365xGadtools template editor. V2.00
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RevHead. lha

Contour4D. lha

RayDance. lha

TreedD. lha
V1.5

TMKBP . lha

Questionatort.lha

.07

DataPlot.lha
.00

Neuro. lha
Opus8.lha
FullView. lha
FileLocator.lha
ConLib.lha
StopWatch.lha
imaginol.lzh
imagino2.1lzh
tdx.lha
monitorfix.txt
Fristy.lha
Gentlemen.lha
SalientNight.lha

igmetall.lha
glowria.lzh

dev/misc
gfx/3d
gfx/3d

gfx/3d

hard/hack

misc/edu

misc/math

misc/sci
mus/edit
text/show
util/cli
util/libs
util/time
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
util/boot
hard/hack
mods/funet
mods/funet
mods/funet

mods/jazz
mods/pop

11K

62K

761K

126K

97K

128K

11K

75K

91K

28K

18K

64K

9K

349K

313K

6K

9K

93K

134K

90K

92K
108K

365+xGenerates info files for sourcecodes.

365+«Creates objects for Sculpt 4D. V1.5

365«Demo of the RayDance raytracer. V1.0

365+«Creates 3d branching trees for Sculpt 4D.

365xLets you build a Kickstart ROM switcher

365+«Creates multiple choice questionnaires.

365«Function 'plotter’

365xNeural network simulator.

that uses MultiPlot.

v1.0

365+«Converts Mac 8-bit sounds to 8SVX format

365+«Text viewer with many features. V3.04

365xSearches for specific files. V1.0

365%Run time reentrant library

v2.00

365+«StopWatch program to time events. V1.0

365+«Various PD and FD objects for Imagine.

365xVarious PD and FD objects for Imagine.

365xStops drive clicking

366+xFix prob with high voltage snaps

366*Module
366+Module
366+Module
366xJazz by Moby

366xSoundtracker mod from boing

2:35 *xxx+

vV1.05
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